
 
 

     

GOVT OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 

NAYANTARA BUILDING (5TH FLOOR) 
SIXMILE :: GUWAHATI-781022 

 
 

NOTICE 
20/02/2018 

 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/164 dated 8th Feb 2018, the names 
of shortlisted candidates for the Post: Course Trainer-Food & Beverage Services (No of Posts 02) 
on contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 
SN NAME EMAIL ID CONTACT NO 

1 Laranch Chetia Pator lwrnc4u@gmail.com 8800823504 
2 Pompy Konwar pompy3374@gmail.com 8743882674 
3 Parthajyoti Goswami parthajyoti46@gmail.com 8822037095 
4 ROHIT MATHUR mathurrohit33@gmail.com 9001010484 
5 Md Saha Ali sahaaliihm165@gmail.com 9854871563 
6 UTPAL SAIKIA usaikia@yahoo.co.in 9101514922 
7 ANUP JYOTI DAS anup.ajd@gmail.com 9085226600 
8 Zulfikar Hussain zulfikarhussainajj@gmail.com 8402801283 
9 Rakesh Kumar Mishra rakeshmishra_1987@yahoo.co.in 508310891 
10 Bikash Singh vikash3108@gmail.com 9706984518 
11 KULEN SARMA chefkulensarma@yahoo.in 7002547360 
12 Kailash Ch Baishya kailashbaishya7440@ gmail.com 9613526326 
13 Parag Baruah paragbaruah@rocketmail.com 8638497112 
14 Anil Bhatt anil1985bhatt@gmail.com 7466836043 
15 Nirmali Baruah nirmalibaruah1@gmail.com 9678084814 
16 SONIT SINHA chefsonit@gmail.com 8871839069 
17 Murchana Buragohain murchanajrt@gmail.com 9864511142 
18 Jugabrata Sarma jugabrata_sarma@yahoo.co.in 8011460966 
19 DIBAKAR PHUKAN dibakarc3@gmail.com 9476587594 
20 Rohit Manohar Gaikwad gaikwadamit3310@yahoo.co.in 9503062160 
21 DIPANKAR SAIKIA dipankar.saikia@iam.ac.in 7638055745 
22 RAJ PRATIM SARMA rajsarma@gmail.com 8011460619 
23 Jyoti Prakash Kalita jyots4ever@gmail.com 7896282780 
24 PARTHA PROTIM HANDIQUE parthahandique31@gmail.com 8472919625 
25 Pranjal Protim Duarah pranjal_anshu@yahoo.co.in 7035217180 
26 SOHAIL ABDUL TAWAB sohail.enterprise2014@gmail.com 7086325115 
27 Pulak Deka pulakdeka89@gmail.com 8011818825 
28 Bhargav Saikia bhargav.saikia712@gmail.com 8050653995 
29 GAUTAM NATH gautamnath104422@gmail.com 8876171151 
30 HITESH BARMAH hiteshbarmah@gmail.com 9101005393 
31 KRISHNA THAPA krishnathp78@gmail.com 9503714013 
32 SOUMIK CHATTERJEE soumikchatterjee87@yahoo.in 9748578694 
33 TBC LALTHAFELA zdtbc192@gmail.com 8474839833 
34 JYOTI PRAKASH THAKURIA jyots4ever@gmail.com 7896872780 
35 NIRMALA SINGH nsnirmalasingh8@gmail.com 7002860217 
36 Nabin Sharma nbn.27sharma@gmail.com 9101717348 
37 Nilutpal Bora nilutpalbora25@gmail.com 7002343476 
38 BISWAJIT SAHARIA biswajithm@rediffmail.com 8638409765 



SN NAME EMAIL ID CONTACT NO 

41 SAURABH GOSWAMI sgoswamimindspace@gmail.com 986223394 
42 Praveen Kumar  kumar.praveen929@gmail.com   
43 NANDITA DAS ndas9806@gmail.com 9706362961 
44 Manash Jyoti Barhoi mbarhoi@gmail.com 8402977976 

 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary 
testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 10:00AM at Assam Skill Development 
Mission on 24th Feb 2018. 
 

 
 
 

Sd/- 
Mission Director 

Assam Skill Development Mission 
Six Mile, Guwahati 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  


